Golfstat

Tournament Results: Big West Men's Championship

Kauai

Big West Men's Championship
Wailua G.C.
Tournament Dates. 04/29 - 04/30, 2019

HI

6991 6991 6991 Both
[Team ] _ [ Round: 3 ][ Total |
-1 CSU-Fullerton 284 876 +12
2 UCIrvine 288 298 884 +20
3 UC Davis 295 296 295 886 +22
4 UC SantaBarbara 297 300 295 892 +28
5 Hawaii, Univ. of 298 301 296 895 +31
T 6 CSU-Northridge 299 301 296 896 +32
T 6 Long Beach State 208 [ 291 307 896 +32
8 UC Riverside 308 298 302 908 +44
9 Cadl Poly 308 299 309 916 +52
__ [Round: 3][ Total |
- 1 Matt Wilson Fullerton 68 211 -5
2 Thomas Hutchison UC Davis 70 74 71 215 -1
3 Zach Smith UC-SaBarba 68 [ 4 74 216 E
4 Anthony Truong UC Irvine 71 76 71 218 +2
T 5 Hunter Epson Long Beach 77 70 72 219 +3
T5 JesseBratz UC Davis 72 74 73 219 +3
T5 Justin Arcano Hawaii 74 72 73 219 +3
T 8 Jonathan Kang UC Irvine 68 77 75 220 +4
T 8 Matt Lloyd Hawalii 69 77 74 220 +4
T 10 Derek Castillo Fullerton 74 79 [ 68 221 +5
T 10 Matt Gunson UC Irvine 74 69 78 221 +5
T 12 Brett Bennett UC-SaBarba 76 74 72 222 +6
T 12 Thomas Lehman Cal Poly 73 71 78 222 +6
T 12 Tomas Skgjem CSUN 72 75 75 222 +6
T 15 Hunter Reed Long Beach 73 72 78 223 +7
T 15 Paul Louis Gachet CSUN 73 75 75 223 +7
T 17 Andrew Spilman UC-Rvrside 77 73 74 224 +8
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T20
T20
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T 22
T 22
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
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T31
T31
T31

34
T35
T35

37

38

39
T40
T40
T 42
T 42

Dalton Daniel
Michael Zhang
Cameron Kaneko
Tyler Moore
Brandon Bueno
Brandon Jacobs
Ramiz Jamal
Daniel Kim

Jack Dyer
Michael Sharkey
Sam He

Tyler Schafer
Chris Casey

Joe Fryer

Nathe Teacharuanchit
Ryan Han

Bryce Kvick
Justin Ngan

Luis Calderon
Will Draper
Justin Sheparovich
Tanner Podres
Matthew Huo
Michael Wong
Cade Casaga
Tomas Helgo
Dominick Hoover
Nickolaus Nelson

Fullerton
CSUN
Hawaii
UC-Rvrside
UC-SaBarba
UC-SaBarba
UC Irvine
UC Davis
Fullerton
Fullerton
UC-Rvrside
Long Beach
UC Irvine
Long Beach
UC Davis
UC Davis
Long Beach
Hawaii
CSUN

Cal Poly
UC-SaBarba
Cal Poly
UC-Rvrside
UC-Rvrside
Cal Poly
CSUN

Cal Poly
Hawaii

76
78
12
77
76
76
76
76
76
78
73
75
75
77
80
78
77
82
75
77
79
83
81
84
78
81
85

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

TEAM STATISTICS:
Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:

Rounds Even Par:
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75
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224 +8
224 +8
226 +10
226 +10
227 +11
227 +11
227 +11
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
229 +13
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
231 +15
232 +16
232 +16
233 +17
234 +18
235 +19
236 +20
236 +20
238 +22
238 +22
239 +23
242 +26
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota

TEAM STATISTICS:
Rounds Above Par: 8 9 8 25

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 75.91 7524 7553 75.56
Rounds Below Par: 5 4 7 16
Rounds Even Par: 3 3 2 8
Rounds Above Par: 37 38 36 111
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